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General information about company

Scrip code 523261

NSE Symbol VENKEYS

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE398A01010

Name of the company Venky's (India) Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa%ly I\LO' of Total nos. afA)hof total 0. | 1555 of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ﬁal ] 1Sm€:1r:rsl in shares held ?caslcfﬁ:tse das
€9TY | Shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1)) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As a e % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: 88 | Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 7903966 7903966 56.11 7903966 7903966 | 56.16
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 43135 6183370 6183370 43.89 6169471 6169471 |43.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 43143 14087336 14087336 | 100 14073437 14073437 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ¢ Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | 0 M e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Cate i encumobere h:
gory o . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . . held in
€8} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(IT) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa“zo Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 56.11 7881435
Group
B) Public 43.89 5676430
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13557865
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid shares shares no. of shares
. - - . . Total
S Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg Eeld (VII) | (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (1) har ; Depository | = per SCRR, asa’o
) ;e‘i‘ de(slV) :ﬁ;‘rg Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) of
heid | VD (VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total
(A+B+C2) | X ey | 1ot Voting
V) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Any Other ¢ 7903966 7903966 | 56.11 7903966 7903966 | 56.16
(specify)
(S:g’('lT)"‘al 8 7903966 7903966 | 56.11 7903966 7903966 | 56.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 7903966 7903966 | 56.11 7903966 7903966 |56.16
Group
(A)=(A)
(MHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 5 878 878 0.01 878 878 0.01
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 2835 2835 0.02 2835 2835 0.02
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 58 467067 467067 3.32 467067 467067 |3.32
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 5 25503 25503 0.18 25503 25503 0.18
Banks
@ Any Other | 103200 103200 | 0.73 103200 103200 [0.73
(specify)
Sub-Total 73 599483 599483 4.26 599483 599483 | 4.26
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 41751 2453718 2453718 [ 17.42 2450999 2450999 | 17.42
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 20 1771582 1771582 | 12.58 1772317 1772317 | 12.59
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 4 17532 17532 0.12 5617 5617 0.04
with RBI
() Any Other 1 )¢5 1341055 1341055 | 9.52 1341055 1341055 [9.53
(specify)

50f21
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Sub-Total
B)3)

43062

5583887

file:///Z:/voll/Venky's%20(India)%20Limited/Stock%20Exchange%?...

5583887

39.64

5569988

5569988

39.58

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)
(M+B)
@)+B)(3)

43135

6183370

6183370

43.89

6169471

6169471

43.84

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern

of the Non Promoter- Non

Public sharehol

der

Total (
A+B+C2)

43143

14087336

14087336

100

14073437

14073437

—_

00

Total
(A+B+C)

43143

14087336

14087336

100

14073437

14073437

—_

00
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & e Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . o (XI10) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ' . . a Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
@ (VIDHX) Asa% | (3) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(d) 56.11 7881435
Sub-Total
56.11 7881435
A(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 56.11 7881435
Promoter Group
(A)=A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 679
(c) 0.02 2835
(e) 3.32 467067
® 0.18 25304
@) 0.73 103200
Sub-Total
4.26 599085
B)1D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 17.42 1948027
(a(ii)) 12.58 1771582
(b) 0.12 17532
(e) 9.52 1340204
Sub-Total
39.64 5077345
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
43.89 5676430
(B)=(B)(1)+B)
2+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13557865
Total (A+B+C) 100 13557865
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Firefox

8of21

file:///Z:/voll/Venky's%20(India)%20Limited/Stock%20Exchange%?...

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

U]

ANURADHA
JITENDRA
DESAI

BANDA
VENKATESH
RAO

BANDA
BALAJIRAO

JITENDRA
MORESHWAR
DESAI

DESAI
VIMAL
MORESHWAR

SMT
UTTARADEVI
RAO

VENKATESHWARA
HATCHERIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAQPD6893C

AAUPBI731H

AARPBI101C

AASPD0474D

AEDPD9246E

2777799997

AAACV7247TH

No. of the
Shareholders

O]

—_—

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

482926

66051

65667

30079

49789

22531

7186914

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
IV)+HV)+
(V)

482926

66051

65667

30079

49789

22531

7186914

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.43

0.47

0.47

0.16

51.02

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

482926

66051

65667

30079

49789

22531

7186914

Class eg:y

Total

482926

66051

65667

30079

49789

22531

7186914

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.43

0.47

0.47

0.21

0.16

51.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

27-08-2022, 13:30
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Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.43

0.47

0.47

0.21
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0.35

0.16

51.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

482926

66051

65667

30079

49789

7186914

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

27-08-2022, 13:30
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRIVENK INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCS7604R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7903966

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

7903966

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=)

56.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9

7903966

Class eg:y

Total

7903966

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

56.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

27-08-2022, 13:30
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9 7881435

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

11 of 21 27-08-2022, 13:30
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder deceased.

27-08-2022, 13:30
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Flls

Foreign Financial Institutional / Banks

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102885

315

103200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

102885

315

103200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102885

315

103200

Class eg:y

Total

102885

315

103200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.73

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

27-08-2022, 13:30
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102885 315 103200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

14 of 21 27-08-2022, 13:30
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPAK BHAGNANI

KIRTI BHAGNANI

DEEPAK BHAGNANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEDPB4466N

ADQPBI1611D

AAEHD6612F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

374801

293926

349697

1018424

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

374801

293926

349697

1018424

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.66

2.09

2.48

7.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

374801

293926

349697

1018424

Class eg:y

Total

374801

293926

349697

1018424

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.66

2.09

2.48

7.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.66

2.09

2.48

7.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

374801

293926

349697

1018424

27-08-2022, 13:30
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

27-08-2022, 13:30
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TASHA ENTERPRISES LLP

PAN (II)

AAJFTO890L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

471

147

667

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

985347

78954

201380

75124

250

468529

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

985347

78954

201380

75124

250

468529

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.99

1.43

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

985347

78954

201380

75124

250

468529

Class eg:y

Total

985347

78954

201380

75124

250

468529

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

0.53

3.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

6.99

1.43

0.53

27-08-2022, 13:30
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

984641

78954

201380

74979

250

468529

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1287

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1341055

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1341055

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1341055

Class eg:y

Total

1341055

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1340204

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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